
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES—2022/23 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 
 
Autumn Term 1 Thursday 1 September & Friday 2 September – INSET days  

Monday 5 September – Students first day of term  
Friday 7 October – INSET day 

    Friday 21 October  - Last day of term 
  
Half Term Holiday  Monday 24 October – Friday 28 October 
  
Autumn Term 2  Monday 31 October – First day of term 
    Friday 2 December – INSET day 
    Friday 16 December – Last day of term* 
      
Christmas Holiday  Monday 19 December – Monday 2 January  
     
 

SPRING TERM 2023 
  
Spring Term 1  Tuesday 3 January – First day of term 
    Friday 10 February – Last day of term 
  
Half Term Holiday  Monday 13 February – Friday 17 February 
  
Spring Term 2  Monday 20 February – First day of term  
    Friday 31 March – Last day of term*  
  
 Easter Holiday  Monday 3 April – Friday 14 April  
    (Easter weekend 7-10 April)  
 

 SUMMER TERM 2023  
  
Summer Term 1  Monday 17 April – First day of term 
    Friday 26 May — Last day of term  
    (May Day Bank Holiday will be taken on 1 May) 
  
Half Term Holiday  Monday 29 May – Friday 2 June 

(Spring Bank Holiday will be taken on 29 May) 
  
Summer Term 2  Monday 5 June – INSET day 
    Tuesday 6 June - Students first day of term 
    Friday 21 July – Last day of term* 
 
 

   *School will close at 1pm on the last day of the full term. 

INSET days = Staff Training days. Pupils do not attend school on these days. 
  

 

 

  

DRUMBEAT SCHOOL 


